

# **CERTIFICATE**

## The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



#### Renuka Plasti Crafts Pvt. Ltd.

7-24/2/1, Pipeline Road, Subashnagar, Jeedimetla, Hyderabad Medchal-Malkajgiri, (Dist) - 500055, Telangana State, India

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has implemented Environmental Management System in accordance with **ISO 14001:2015**for the scope of

### MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY OF INJECTION MOULDED COMPLEX PLASTIC COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLING OF COMPONENTS

#### The certificate is valid from 2022-03-11 until 2025-02-15

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at <a href="mailto:in@tuvsud.com">info.in@tuvsud.com</a>

Certificate Registration No. 99 104 00747

Date of Initial certification: 2016-02-16

Issue Date: 2022-03-11 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,
Mumbai
Member of TÜV SÜD Group

nber of TUV SUD Group
Page1 of 2









## Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 104 00747

Sites	Scope of application
Renuka Plasti Crafts Pvt. Ltd. 7-24/2/1, Pipeline Road, Subashnagar, Jeedimetla, Hyderabad Medchal-Malkajgiri,(Dist) - 500055, Telangana State, India	MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY OF INJECTION MOULDED COMPLEX PLASTIC COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLING OF COMPONENTS
Renuka Plasti Crafts Pvt. Ltd. Plot no: 5, 6, 7, 8, 22, 23, 24, 25 Sy no: 285 to 288, Phase-V, Ramreddy Nagar, Jeedimetla, Hyderabad Medchal-Malkajgiri,(Dist) - 500055, Telangana State, India	MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY OF INJECTION MOULDED COMPLEX PLASTIC COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLING OF COMPONENTS



Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,
Mumbai
Member of TÜV SÜD Group
Page 2 of 2











## CERTIFICATE

#### The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



#### Renuka Plasti Crafts Pvt. Ltd.

7-24/2/1, Pipeline Road, Subashnagar, Jeedimetla, Hyderabad Medchal-Malkajgiri, (Dist) - 500055, Telangana State, India

has implemented Environmental Management System in accordance with ISO 14001:2015 for the scope of

#### MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY OF INJECTION MOULDED COMPLEX PLASTIC COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLING OF COMPONENTS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from 2022-03-11 until 2025-02-15

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

Certificate Registration No. 99 104 00747/01

Date of Initial certification: 2019-02-16

Issue Date: 2022-03-11 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group









## **CERTIFICATE**

## The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



### Renuka Plasti Crafts Pvt. Ltd.

Plot no: 5, 6, 7, 8, 22, 23, 24, 25 Sy no: 285 to 288, Phase-V, Ramreddy Nagar, Jeedimetla, Hyderabad Medchal-Malkajgiri,(Dist) - 500055, Telangana State, India

has implemented Environmental Management System in accordance with **ISO 14001:2015**for the scope of

### MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY OF INJECTION MOULDED COMPLEX PLASTIC COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLING OF COMPONENTS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from **2022-03-11** until **2025-02-15** 

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at <a href="mailto:in@tuvsud.com">info.in@tuvsud.com</a>

Certificate Registration No. 99 104 00747/02

Date of Initial certification: 2019-02-16

Issue Date: 2022-03-11 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,
Mumbai
Member of TÜV SÜD Group





